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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 41 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 28 Lisa Laprade 130½ 6 111 5 44 1 0 0 0 0 285½ 38.0 226 584 299 803
2 20 Jordan Beardy 129½ 7 169 1 38 2 0 0 0 0 336½ 44.7 245 596 296 749
3 4 Mike Precosky 75 20 36 31 33 3 0 0 0 0 144 19.1 226 606 275 753
4 24 Bill Graham 110 11 71½18 32 4 0 0 0 0 213½ 28.4 248 656 278 746
5 19 Tyler McCoy 84½17 51 24 32 5 0 0 0 0 167½ 22.3 208 537 274 735
6 57 Amanda Frederick 0 0 1 42 29½ 6 0 0 0 0 30½ 35.9 114 321 255 744
7 45 Lucas Jackson 50 26 64 21 29 7 0 0 0 0 143 19.0 200 529 261 712
8 21 Jacob Fortier 170½ 1 114½ 4 27 8 0 0 0 0 312 41.5 213 559 270 730
9 29 Fritz Zellweger 153 2 52½23 27 9 0 0 0 0 232½ 30.9 190 483 269 720

10 18 Joe Kolodziejczak 96½14 55½22 22½10 0 0 0 0 174½ 23.2 212 543 261 690
11 43 Shirley Wickstrom 0 47 25 35 22 11 0 0 0 0 47 6.3 148 430 245 721
12 38 Gary Kleinsassar 47 28 31½33 21 12 0 0 0 0 99½ 13.2 152 411 254 717
13 27 Faith Hayden 59 23 105 6 20 13 0 0 0 0 184 24.5 197 455 273 683
14 16 Larry Metcalf 33 33 118½ 3 19½14 0 0 0 0 171 22.7 208 542 257 689
15 8 Ian Nakonechny 79 18 44½27 16½15 0 0 0 0 140 18.6 236 672 242 690
16 23 Don Sutherland 34 31 104 7 15 16 0 0 0 0 153 20.3 213 546 256 675
17 11 Derek Ranta 135½ 5 98½ 9 15 17 0 0 0 0 249 33.1 198 532 247 679
18 46 Pam Christie 0 48 81½15 13½18 0 0 0 0 95 12.6 180 438 257 669
19 49 Maya Graham 124½ 8 102 8 13 19 0 0 0 0 239½ 31.8 186 476 251 671
20 25 Andrew Stewart 78 19 67½20 11 20 0 0 0 0 156½ 20.8 208 523 255 664
21 9 Callen Bragnalo 98 13 85 13 10½21 0 0 0 0 193½ 25.7 190 501 246 669
22 1 Lionel Laprade 142 3 95½10 7 22 0 0 0 0 244½ 32.5 192 552 230 666
23 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 120 10 77 16 5 23 0 0 0 0 202 26.9 176 485 235 662
24 37 Rollie Turrie 19 35 94 12 4 24 0 0 0 0 117 15.6 185 478 239 640
25 33 Jesse Wilson 137½ 4 49½25 3 25 0 0 0 0 190 25.3 204 550 231 631
26 31 Austin Wilson 96 15 73 17 2 26 0 0 0 0 171 22.7 168 442 227 619
27 17 Aaron Craig 107 12 140 2 1 27 0 0 0 0 248 33.0 215 569 215 569
28 2 Al Nielsen 0 41 0 43 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 3 Tim Melnick 87 16 44 28 0 29 0 0 0 0 131 17.4 0 0 0 0
30 6 Brittany Woolley 54½25 41 29 0 30 0 0 0 0 95½ 12.7 0 0 0 0
31 7 Brad Jarvis 56½24 95½11 0 31 0 0 0 0 152 20.2 0 0 0 0
32 10 Curtis Laye 0 42 0 44 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 12 David Melnick 66 21 38½30 0 33 0 0 0 0 104½ 13.9 0 0 0 0
34 13 Andrew Hill 0 43 48½26 0 34 0 0 0 0 48½ 6.4 0 0 0 0
35 14 Darryl Hill 0 44 0 45 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 15 Karen Brown 6 38 0 46 0 36 0 0 0 0 6 0.8 0 0 0 0
37 22 Bob Wrigley 65½22 84½14 0 37 0 0 0 0 150 19.9 0 0 0 0
38 26 Gabe Laakso 8 37 0 47 0 38 0 0 0 0 8 1.1 0 0 0 0
39 30 Tyler Caruso 49½27 68 19 0 39 0 0 0 0 117½ 15.6 0 0 0 0
40 32 Taylor Lukasik 23 34 0 48 0 40 0 0 0 0 23 3.2 0 0 0 0
41 34 Michelle Asselin 34 32 0 49 0 41 0 0 0 0 34 5.9 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

248 Bill Graham 672 Ian Nakonechny 299 Lisa Laprade 803 Lisa Laprade
245 Jordan Beardy 656 Bill Graham 296 Jordan Beardy 753 Mike Precosky

236 Ian Nakonechny 606 Mike Precosky 278 Bill Graham 749 Jordan Beardy
226 Mike Precosky 596 Jordan Beardy 275 Mike Precosky 746 Bill Graham
226 Lisa Laprade 584 Lisa Laprade 274 Tyler McCoy 744 Amanda Frederick
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Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

672 Ian Nakonechny 803 Lisa Laprade 248 Bill Graham 296 Jordan Beardy

Individual High Averages

Most Improved Average
Men 198 to 198.67 = +0.67 Jordan Beardy 189 to 189.67 = +0.67 Aaron Craig 180 to 180.67 = +0.67 Larry Metcalf
Women151 to 151.67 = +0.67 Faith Hayden 161 to 161.67 = +0.67 Lisa Kleinsasser 194 to 194.67 = +0.67 Lisa Laprade
Girls 158 to 158.67 = +0.67 Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ian Nakonechny 224 5 672 3 236 672 242 690 226 210 236 672 690
Bill Graham 218 10 656 3 248 656 278 746 198 210 248 656 746
Mike Precosky 202 25 606 3 226 606 275 753 189 191 226 606 753
Jordan Beardy 198 28 596 3 245 596 296 749 200 245 151 596 749
Lisa Laprade 194 32 584 3 226 584 299 803 155 203 226 584 803
Aaron Craig 189 36 569 3 215 569 215 569 196 158 215 569 569
Jacob Fortier 186 39 559 3 213 559 270 730 176 213 170 559 730
Lionel Laprade 184 41 552 3 192 552 230 666 172 188 192 552 666
Jesse Wilson 183 42 550 3 204 550 231 631 193 204 153 550 631
Donald Sutherland 182 43 546 3 213 546 256 675 159 174 213 546 675
Joe Kolodziejczak 181 44 543 3 212 543 261 690 212 181 150 543 690
Larry Metcalf 180 45 542 3 208 542 257 689 195 139 208 542 689
Tyler McCoy 179 45 537 3 208 537 274 735 208 175 154 537 735
Derek Ranta 177 47 532 3 198 532 247 679 198 190 144 532 679
Lucas Jackson 176 48 529 3 200 529 261 712 197 132 200 529 712
Andrew Stewart 174 50 523 3 208 523 255 664 208 160 155 523 664
Callen Bragnalo 167 56 501 3 190 501 246 669 190 164 147 501 669
Lisa Kleinsasser 161 62 485 3 176 485 235 662 158 176 151 485 662
Fritz Zellweger 161 62 483 3 190 483 269 720 190 135 158 483 720
Rollie Turrie 159 63 478 3 185 478 239 640 185 155 138 478 640
Maya Graham 158 64 476 3 186 476 251 671 145 145 186 476 671
Faith Hayden 151 71 455 3 197 455 273 683 122 197 136 455 683
Austin Wilson 147 74 442 3 168 442 227 619 118 156 168 442 619
Pam Christie 146 75 438 3 180 438 257 669 120 180 138 438 669
Shirley Wickstrom 143 78 430 3 148 430 245 721 142 148 140 430 721
Gary Kleinsasser 137 83 411 3 152 411 254 717 132 152 127 411 717
Amanda Frederick 107 110 321 3 114 321 255 744 103 114 104 321 744
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